
 
             2007 E-SYNCHRO 13-15 AGE GP NAT CHAMP   FIGURE RESULTS 
  MIAMI UNIV, OXFORD, OHIO                                    JUNE 22-30, 2007 
              Created 06-29-2007 at 07:19  Using 2007 U. S. RULES 
 
                *** FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER ***  
 
JUDGES PANEL 1  FIGURES 1,                     REFEREE: Carol Mellows          
  1)Cheryl Cook           2)Judy McGowan          3)Carol Mellows          
  4)Ginny Jasontek        5)Joyce Pietras          
 
JUDGES PANEL 2  FIGURES 2,                     REFEREE: Nancy Wightman         
  1)Teena Griggs          2)Shari Darst           3)Nancy Wightman         
  4)Joanne Kutzler        5)Don Kane               
 
JUDGES PANEL 3  FIGURES 3,                     REFEREE: Jeanne Struck          
  1)Shannon Korpela       2)Jennifer Houlihan     3)Jeanne Struck          
  4)Linda Loehndorf       5)Mary Ellen Wiegand     
 
JUDGES PANEL 4  FIGURES 4,                     REFEREE: Kris Olson             
  1)Betty Hess            2)Denise Shively        3)Kris Olson             
  4)Joanne Wright         5)Jill Ranucci           
 
   FIGURE ID's   1/140   2/345   3/346   4/311c  
 
DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL   50% 
  1. Leah Johnson              Arizona Desert Gems      13-15   64.338  32.169 
  65 61 66 66 67    60 60 60 62 57    66 64 63 65 66    65 65 68 67 67 
 
  2. Courtney Wise             Cincinnati Synchrogators 13-15   55.656  27.828 
  57 53 52 54 54    53 51 54 60 55    60 60 59 56 58    57 56 56 56 58 
 
  3. Andrea Beckett            Arizona Aqua Stars       13-15   61.148  30.574 
  62 60 61 62 63    59 59 58 58 59    64 63 61 59 59    63 63 65 63 63 
 
  4. Jamie Kuchan              Arizona Aqua Stars       13-15   63.053  31.527 
  63 61 60 64 62    61 62 64 63 58    65 65 65 63 63    64 64 66 64 64 
 
  5. Emily Muma                Troy Synchro Sharkettes  13-15   62.174  31.087 
  61 62 66 64 60    60 61 64 61 60    66 66 61 62 61    63 62 64 63 62 
 
  6. Malika Smoot              Cincinnati Synchrogators 13-15   58.277  29.139 
  60 57 57 61 61    58 60 59 58 60    58 57 59 57 57    56 57 58 57 59 
 
  7. Christina Sun             Santa Clara Aquamaids    13-15   59.848  29.924 
  59 60 57 58 62    59 57 59 60 59    60 60 60 59 58    60 61 62 62 63 
 
  8. Scratch 
 
  9. Heidi Homma               Walnut Creek Aquanuts    13-15   65.609  32.805 
  66 69 73 69 67    62 63 68 63 64    67 64 62 66 64    64 67 63 67 66 
 
 10. Tara Porter               Cincinnati Synchrogators 13-15   62.091  31.046 
  67 65 63 65 61    60 60 59 61 55    61 61 62 63 62    62 63 64 62 62 
 



 
             2007 E-SYNCHRO 13-15 AGE GP NAT CHAMP   FIGURE RESULTS 
  MIAMI UNIV, OXFORD, OHIO                                    JUNE 22-30, 2007 
              Created 06-29-2007 at 07:19  Using 2007 U. S. RULES 
 
                *** FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER ***  
 
DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL   50% 
 11. Maria Nunez               Coral Springs Aquacades  13-15   65.242  32.621 
  68 68 71 64 66    62 61 61 63 62    68 67 66 65 65    64 66 65 68 66 
 
 12. Braxton Moore             Cincinnati Synchrogators 13-15   62.170  31.085 
  66 63 61 62 61    60 60 62 61 61    62 62 63 65 64    63 62 63 63 63 
 
 13. Bronwyn Dunn              Santa Clara Aquamaids    13-15   66.864  33.432 
  67 67 66 65 71    64 64 64 63 63    66 68 67 69 70    69 69 69 70 68 
 
 14. Caitlyn Shriner           Santa Clara Aquamaids    13-15   61.768  30.884 
  63 61 64 61 61    61 60 62 62 64    58 60 63 56 58    66 62 65 64 65 
 
 15. Miranda Sage              Seattle Synchro Swim Team13-15   59.545  29.773 
  58 56 60 59 58    59 61 62 58 60    61 60 63 59 58    61 59 60 60 60 
 
 16. Carolyn Morrice           Walnut Creek Aquanuts    13-15   62.250  31.125 
  59 62 60 61 63    62 64 65 63 62    63 63 61 60 60    64 63 64 65 63 
 
 17. Brooke Taylor             Nevada Desert Mermaids   13-15   64.307  32.154 
  68 67 67 63 60    63 61 64 62 62    65 65 68 63 63    64 66 64 64 67 
 
 18. Alanna Colville           Santa Clara Aquamaids    13-15   60.761  30.381 
  62 65 62 60 59    59 57 60 61 60    62 62 62 60 60    63 60 60 61 61 
 
 19. Isabella Conrad           Los Gatos Angelfish      13-15   65.255  32.628 
  69 67 71 67 64    62 61 63 62 64    66 67 67 63 63    65 67 66 64 65 
 
 20. Emilee Wills              Arizona Aqua Stars       13-15   63.435  31.718 
  62 64 63 66 59    64 62 62 63 64    59 66 63 63 63    64 65 65 65 64 
 
 21. Kimberly Goyak            Suncoast Waterworks      13-15   64.295  32.148 
  64 67 68 67 65    62 60 62 61 61    63 67 64 62 62    66 64 67 69 65 
 
 22. Mary Claire Squires       Seattle Synchro Swim Team13-15   58.307  29.154 
  62 64 58 57 56    58 56 57 56 58    58 58 57 56 58    59 60 59 60 59 
 
 23. Qiuyan (Chewy) Tang       New Canaan Y Aquianas    13-15   67.731  33.866 
  67 74 68 66 70    65 63 64 64 61    68 68 67 72 70    70 70 70 70 70 
 
 24. Jessica Mancini           ANA Synchers             13-15   65.307  32.654 
  68 68 67 64 68    64 62 63 62 58    66 67 67 66 66    65 65 64 64 65 
 
 25. Kathleen Lance            MAC Synchro              13-15   62.372  31.186 
  65 69 64 60 60    61 57 61 61 61    62 64 65 61 60    64 62 63 63 63 
 
 26. Lauren Meadows            Arizona Desert Gems      13-15   63.841  31.921 
  68 63 64 64 66    60 62 60 61 59    66 63 66 62 62    64 64 69 67 68 
 



 
             2007 E-SYNCHRO 13-15 AGE GP NAT CHAMP   FIGURE RESULTS 
  MIAMI UNIV, OXFORD, OHIO                                    JUNE 22-30, 2007 
              Created 06-29-2007 at 07:19  Using 2007 U. S. RULES 
 
                *** FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER ***  
 
DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL   50% 
 27. Logan Halverson           Nevada Desert Mermaids   13-15   64.750  32.375 
  66 65 68 68 69    63 60 63 62 61    64 63 68 60 60    68 68 65 66 66 
 
 28. Katy Alexander            Suncoast Waterworks      13-15   61.898  30.949 
  60 56 63 65 64    59 60 60 60 60    61 64 61 62 61    64 64 64 63 62 
 
 29. Arlette Carrion           Riverside Aquettes       13-15   62.489  31.245 
  63 60 66 63 60    62 61 63 63 59    62 60 64 63 64    59 64 64 61 66 
 
 30. Madeline Terry            MAC Synchro              13-15   58.011  29.006 
  59 57 63 62 59    56 53 54 57 54    57 59 58 57 60    57 60 62 58 59 
 
 31. Paige Bentle              Nevada Desert Mermaids   13-15   63.133  31.567 
  66 64 65 63 66    61 61 62 60 60    64 65 60 60 60    62 66 66 67 63 
 
 32. Phoebe Jen                Santa Clara Aquamaids    13-15   67.386  33.693 
  70 71 70 68 71    64 65 66 65 64    67 68 70 63 63    64 69 67 68 71 
 
 33. Jane Kok                  Cerritos Synchronettes   13-15   66.724  33.362 
  65 74 72 69 70    63 61 63 62 64    67 68 67 64 65    67 68 67 67 67 
 
 34. Emily Drew                Seattle Synchro Swim Team13-15   63.015  31.508 
  66 57 64 65 65    61 60 62 61 59    64 65 64 65 66    58 61 63 64 62 
 
 35. Courtney Crane            Shooting Stars Synchro   13-15   59.357  29.679 
  59 65 60 62 59    55 60 53 57 60    62 61 60 58 60    59 59 58 60 60 
 
 36. Olga Ostash               Seattle Synchro Swim Team13-15   59.440  29.720 
  57 60 63 60 58    60 58 55 60 62    63 62 59 62 60    57 58 56 60 59 
 
 37. Mackenzie Florence        Arizona Aqua Stars       13-15   60.800  30.400 
  62 62 61 62 61    58 59 61 59 59    62 63 63 64 64    58 60 59 59 60 
 
 38. Tatiana Toale             Santa Clara Aquamaids    13-15   60.531  30.266 
  61 66 63 62 62    59 61 63 61 58    60 59 60 61 62    59 59 60 59 58 
 
 39. Jamie Wadsworth           Santa Clara Aquamaids    13-15   62.678  31.339 
  64 64 65 64 69    60 62 62 61 62    63 66 60 60 60    64 62 64 62 65 
 
 40. Megan Cox                 Arizona Desert Gems      13-15   66.378  33.189 
  71 69 68 69 70    65 65 61 64 61    63 67 70 68 69    67 65 64 63 65 
 
 41. Angela Cypher             Riverside Aquettes       13-15   63.049  31.525 
  69 61 67 64 68    63 60 62 63 60    60 62 61 61 61    60 62 64 64 62 
 
 42. Emily Dillon              Los Gatos Angelfish      13-15   68.936  34.468 
  74 71 73 71 71    64 67 65 63 66    67 72 68 70 70    65 68 70 72 70 
 



 
             2007 E-SYNCHRO 13-15 AGE GP NAT CHAMP   FIGURE RESULTS 
  MIAMI UNIV, OXFORD, OHIO                                    JUNE 22-30, 2007 
              Created 06-29-2007 at 07:19  Using 2007 U. S. RULES 
 
                *** FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER ***  
 
DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL   50% 
 43. Sydney Sprinkle           Seattle Synchro Swim Team13-15   62.052  31.026 
  63 62 64 57 59    63 60 63 63 63    65 65 63 65 64    59 59 61 59 63 
 
 44. Alexandra Sominsky        Walnut Creek Aquanuts    13-15   66.572  33.286 
  65 70 70 68 70    64 64 65 64 64    70 67 66 68 65    64 65 68 69 64 
 
 45. Gillis David              Cincinnati Synchrogators 13-15   59.007  29.504 
  59 58 62 62 60    57 59 56 61 59    60 59 59 60 60    58 60 58 57 57 
 
 46. Vivian Dai                New Canaan Y Aquianas    13-15   65.027  32.514 
  63 64 66 64 68    63 61 64 61 60    64 63 69 68 67    67 67 68 68 67 
 
 47. Amanda Surels             Austin Angelfish         13-15   62.640  31.320 
  66 62 60 61 66    58 57 60 60 58    63 64 64 64 63    65 65 64 65 65 
 
 48. Hannah Morton             MAC Synchro              13-15   57.792  28.896 
  61 60 60 60 58    55 51 54 55 56    57 58 60 60 60    57 57 56 57 58 
 
 49. Kayla Ryan                Arizona Desert Gems      13-15   62.356  31.178 
  63 63 63 62 66    61 61 61 60 60    62 63 62 64 64    63 64 62 63 61 
 
 50. Mackenzie Perkins         MAC Synchro              13-15   66.580  33.290 
  70 68 68 69 74    63 63 66 63 61    66 66 68 69 68    65 66 69 69 65 
 
 51. Molly Tulane              Santa Clara Aquamaids    13-15   60.909  30.455 
  65 61 59 60 65    60 60 61 61 59    60 57 60 58 60    61 62 63 62 59 
 
 52. Ashley Jobst              Arizona Desert Gems      13-15   60.882  30.441 
  68 65 58 59 60    59 61 61 58 60    62 62 60 64 64    58 59 60 61 60 
 
 53. Katy Sanford              Los Gatos Angelfish      13-15   64.834  32.417 
  66 65 67 66 67    62 63 60 61 59    65 66 69 65 65    65 68 67 67 64 
 
 54. Nicole Porter             Cincinnati Synchrogators 13-15   60.677  30.339 
  61 66 63 64 62    59 58 61 57 60    60 59 59 60 60    61 63 62 59 59 
 
 55. Daniela Barriga           Cincinnati Synchrogators 13-15   58.815  29.408 
  62 67 57 61 56    54 60 56 59 58    58 58 59 58 58    59 60 59 60 58 
 
 56. Morgan Boneberg           Walnut Creek Aquanuts    13-15   62.208  31.104 
  64 63 63 62 61    60 61 61 62 59    64 66 63 65 65    60 61 62 63 60 
 
 57. Raemi Omori-Romero        Pirouettes of Texas      13-15   63.155  31.578 
  61 64 62 63 65    61 61 64 62 59    64 64 65 65 65    61 62 64 66 65 
 
 58. Dana McLachlin            New Canaan Y Aquianas    13-15   61.311  30.656 
  60 60 68 63 63    59 58 59 62 61    62 63 59 65 66    63 60 60 60 61 
 



 
             2007 E-SYNCHRO 13-15 AGE GP NAT CHAMP   FIGURE RESULTS 
  MIAMI UNIV, OXFORD, OHIO                                    JUNE 22-30, 2007 
              Created 06-29-2007 at 07:19  Using 2007 U. S. RULES 
 
                *** FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER ***  
 
DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL   50% 
 59. Melissa McIntyre          Santa Clara Aquamaids    13-15   62.375  31.188 
  58 64 68 63 62    60 60 61 60 62    63 62 59 63 63    62 64 64 64 61 
 
 60. Madison Delgado           Palm Beach Coralytes     13-15   62.848  31.424 
  62 62 63 61 61    61 61 60 60 59    62 64 62 65 65    63 66 66 65 66 
 
 61. Susan Haldeman            Seattle Synchro Swim Team13-15   63.420  31.710 
  63 65 66 59 60    60 63 65 64 62    61 63 64 64 63    64 65 64 65 65 
 
 62. Ellen Duffy               Nevada Desert Mermaids   13-15   66.201  33.101 
  68 65 67 69 67    64 64 64 65 61    64 67 67 67 68    65 67 67 68 65 
 
 63. Emily Burkhart            Walnut Creek Aquanuts    13-15   65.890  32.945 
  72 70 69 69 68    64 65 65 63 59    64 65 64 63 64    67 65 65 67 64 
 
 64. Courtney Johnson          Arizona Aqua Stars       13-15   63.428  31.714 
  67 68 64 65 60    61 61 62 62 62    63 60 62 62 64    65 63 64 65 63 
 
 65. Sofia Drogomiertskiy      Seattle Synchro Swim Team13-15   62.481  31.241 
  64 65 63 63 58    60 60 62 59 63    63 62 63 61 60    64 62 65 65 62 
 
 66. Samantha Golomb           Walnut Creek Aquanuts    13-15   62.247  31.124 
  68 70 66 62 64    60 58 60 60 61    64 61 59 57 60    61 63 63 64 61 
 
 67. Sarah Cooke               Suncoast Waterworks      13-15   62.614  31.307 
  65 68 66 65 66    63 59 60 62 59    63 63 61 60 61    62 61 62 64 63 
 
 68. Emily Duncan              MAC Synchro              13-15   59.420  29.710 
  64 66 62 62 60    57 57 61 58 55    57 57 56 56 58    60 60 62 60 61 
 
 69. Lauren VanDeHey           Santa Clara Aquamaids    13-15   64.810  32.405 
  65 65 68 70 70    64 64 64 62 63    67 67 63 63 64    63 63 64 63 60 
 
 70. Chelsea Sanford           Los Gatos Angelfish      13-15   65.443  32.722 
  66 70 71 70 70    63 63 65 62 63    61 63 61 66 64    64 65 65 67 66 
 
 71. Olivia Goddard            Arizona Desert Gems      13-15   63.886  31.943 
  65 68 67 64 68    62 62 61 61 61    64 63 62 62 62    67 62 64 65 65 
 
 72. Kathryn Spada             Nevada Desert Mermaids   13-15   67.474  33.737 
  66 70 72 68 71    64 66 67 64 60    68 67 70 69 68    65 67 67 70 67 
 
 73. Rachael Teoh              Santa Clara Aquamaids    13-15   66.788  33.394 
  70 71 70 63 68    62 63 64 63 62    68 63 64 68 70    68 68 68 71 66 
 
 74. Marina Hoffman            New Canaan Y Aquianas    13-15   64.500  32.250 
  64 64 70 65 67    63 61 64 63 61    63 64 62 64 65    66 66 67 67 64 
 



 
             2007 E-SYNCHRO 13-15 AGE GP NAT CHAMP   FIGURE RESULTS 
  MIAMI UNIV, OXFORD, OHIO                                    JUNE 22-30, 2007 
              Created 06-29-2007 at 07:19  Using 2007 U. S. RULES 
 
                *** FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER ***  
 
DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL   50% 
 75. Evelyna Wang              Santa Clara Aquamaids    13-15   62.155  31.078 
  62 67 65 62 63    59 62 61 62 62    62 60 60 60 63    62 62 64 63 63 
 
 76. Heidi Liou                Arizona Aqua Stars       13-15   66.644  33.322 
  70 69 70 69 66    62 63 62 63 63    70 67 68 65 70    65 65 66 68 67 
 
 77. Taylor LeCount            Shooting Stars Synchro   13-15   62.484  31.242 
  67 66 63 62 64    60 59 61 61 57    64 61 63 62 63    63 60 64 62 63 
 
 78. Cheryl Cheah              Arizona Aqua Stars       13-15   64.614  32.307 
  64 68 67 68 70    64 60 64 64 62    65 64 63 62 61    63 63 64 69 65 
 
 79. Sara Tulane               Santa Clara Aquamaids    13-15   60.576  30.288 
  62 63 65 63 63    58 58 61 58 60    62 61 59 60 60    61 59 60 61 59 
 
 80. Katy Wiita                MAC Synchro              13-15   62.588  31.294 
  63 69 66 64 67    60 60 59 63 59    60 60 58 61 62    63 64 64 66 64 
 
 81. Taylor Hoffman            Arizona Aqua Stars       13-15   65.753  32.877 
  69 72 69 70 67    62 62 61 60 61    64 65 65 64 66    66 68 66 69 67 
 
 82. Caitlyn Dunn              Santa Clara Aquamaids    13-15   62.507  31.254 
  66 65 63 64 68    57 58 60 61 60    68 62 64 62 61    63 61 62 63 64 
 
 83. Sophie Magee              MAC Synchro              13-15   62.019  31.010 
  67 66 62 59 65    60 60 59 61 60    61 61 61 61 62    63 62 65 62 62 
 
 84. Haley Barnes              Walnut Creek Aquanuts    13-15   68.193  34.097 
  72 72 72 67 70    66 67 67 63 65    68 65 67 67 68    63 68 68 68 67 
 
 85. Elyse Rexer               Troy Synchro Sharkettes  13-15   58.269  29.135 
  59 62 59 57 59    61 60 61 60 61    56 56 57 54 57    60 55 55 58 58 
 
 86. Elise Sobotka             Seattle Synchro Swim Team13-15   58.122  29.061 
  61 65 62 60 62    57 57 57 59 61    53 54 53 53 57    61 59 59 59 59 
 
 87. Anna Flinchbaugh          Pirouettes of Texas      13-15   63.302  31.651 
  64 59 68 66 68    59 60 61 59 57    62 64 61 62 64    62 66 66 63 65 
 
 88. Sarah Urke                Minnesota Synchronettes  13-15   67.219  33.610 
  70 69 68 66 72    66 64 65 66 62    66 68 65 70 69    67 67 68 67 66 
 
 89. Shelby Fields             Arizona Aqua Stars       13-15   63.648  31.824 
  66 68 64 65 64    64 61 62 61 64    64 60 63 62 64    63 66 65 64 62 
 
 90. Marissa Foreit            Suncoast Waterworks      13-15   59.883  29.942 
  57 58 61 62 64    57 58 58 60 57    58 62 59 59 64    60 58 63 62 62 
 



 
             2007 E-SYNCHRO 13-15 AGE GP NAT CHAMP   FIGURE RESULTS 
  MIAMI UNIV, OXFORD, OHIO                                    JUNE 22-30, 2007 
              Created 06-29-2007 at 07:19  Using 2007 U. S. RULES 
 
                *** FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER ***  
 
DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL   50% 
 91. Cory Justice              Cincinnati Synchrogators 13-15   64.232  32.116 
  65 70 70 67 67    61 59 59 62 63    65 65 62 63 62    64 65 66 64 64 
 
 92. Natalie Erickson          MAC Synchro              13-15   56.974  28.487 
  63 60 58 57 58    56 54 51 59 54    60 59 55 57 56    56 57 58 58 56 
 
 93. Dennise Ramirez           Shooting Stars Synchro   13-15   66.156  33.078 
  68 71 70 68 74    65 62 66 64 70    64 66 63 62 63    67 66 65 65 67 
 
 94. Erin Hannam               Arizona Aqua Stars       13-15   64.750  32.375 
  67 67 67 65 67    63 59 61 61 63    66 67 61 64 65    65 64 66 66 64 
 
 95. Jourdan Meltzer           Walnut Creek Aquanuts    13-15   65.330  32.665 
  65 69 68 66 66    64 60 61 62 66    66 68 65 65 65    65 66 68 67 67 
 
 96. Alyson Haylor             Nevada Desert Mermaids   13-15   66.963  33.482 
  70 72 72 70 71    64 65 66 63 63    64 68 66 66 67    66 69 66 66 66 
 
 97. Stephanie Wilson          Arizona Aqua Stars       13-15   63.614  31.807 
  64 68 69 67 67    63 60 62 63 64    62 62 62 63 62    64 60 59 63 63 
 
 98. Khadija Zanotto           Santa Clara Aquamaids    13-15   67.602  33.801 
  66 75 71 72 70    65 65 63 64 65    68 69 64 63 62    69 69 69 71 68 
 
 99. Heidi Walberg             Santa Clara Aquamaids    13-15   62.690  31.345 
  63 65 67 64 67    58 59 61 61 59    63 62 63 62 61    64 61 62 63 64 
 
100. Margo Sargent             Santa Clara Aquamaids    13-15   68.273  34.137 
  70 72 72 71 69    65 64 65 65 62    66 71 67 68 70    68 68 70 70 68 
 
101. Emily Luken               Cincinnati Synchrogators 13-15   60.750  30.375 
  66 63 64 64 62    59 57 58 59 60    57 59 58 57 60    63 58 63 62 61 
 
102. Ellen Kirpanean           MAC Synchro              13-15   59.117  29.559 
  60 56 63 59 59    58 56 56 63 61    60 58 59 59 58    60 60 60 58 60 
 
103. Anna Boyle                Nevada Desert Mermaids   13-15   64.201  32.101 
  62 66 68 67 72    62 63 62 61 62    63 63 60 63 63    62 65 67 65 63 
 
104. Courtney Nicholson        Riverside Aquettes       13-15   64.224  32.112 
  65 64 66 64 66    62 60 63 62 61    67 63 67 67 67    63 63 63 64 64 
 
105. Julianne Beck             New Canaan Y Aquianas    13-15   61.000  30.500 
  66 68 60 60 59    58 58 61 60 58    62 60 59 61 60    63 62 63 62 64 
 
106. Sally Harwood             Arizona Desert Gems      13-15   63.318  31.659 
  70 70 64 61 65    57 60 60 61 59    63 63 64 67 67    62 61 62 63 64 
 



 
             2007 E-SYNCHRO 13-15 AGE GP NAT CHAMP   FIGURE RESULTS 
  MIAMI UNIV, OXFORD, OHIO                                    JUNE 22-30, 2007 
              Created 06-29-2007 at 07:19  Using 2007 U. S. RULES 
 
                *** FINAL FIGURE RESULTS - START LIST ORDER ***  
 
DRAW NAME                      CLUB                      GROUP   TOTAL   50% 
107. Mollie Keenan             Seattle Synchro Swim Team13-15   63.997  31.999 
  63 61 67 65 63    63 63 60 65 60    67 67 60 64 65    65 63 65 66 65 
 
108. Kaitlyn Gilmore           Nevada Desert Mermaids   13-15   62.902  31.451 
  65 64 69 66 63    63 60 60 62 63    63 64 62 62 62    62 62 63 64 62 
 
109. Laura Handleton           Cincinnati Synchrogators 13-15   58.640  29.320 
  60 60 60 60 59    58 59 56 58 57    60 56 54 58 60    58 60 59 56 59 
 
110. Lindsey Keen              Santa Clara Aquamaids    13-15   65.572  32.786 
  71 72 70 70 72    61 61 60 64 63    65 61 63 62 63    65 65 67 67 66 
 
111. Shelby Patton             Pirouettes of Texas      13-15   64.482  32.241 
  70 70 69 68 69    60 61 59 62 62    60 61 61 62 62    64 67 67 65 63 
 
112. Mina Shah                 New Canaan Y Aquianas    13-15   59.685  29.843 
  64 67 62 58 60    57 57 59 57 60    59 59 60 58 58    59 60 61 63 59 
 
113. Alexa Tchekmarev          Troy Synchro Sharkettes  13-15   69.974  34.987 
  73 75 75 73 74    68 67 66 68 59    68 71 65 70 69    66 70 70 74 68 
 
114. Erika Tully               Shooting Stars Synchro   13-15   64.766  32.383 
  70 72 71 68 70    59 57 60 60 58    61 62 63 65 62    67 66 68 66 65 
 
115. Jamie Flanery             Arizona Aqua Stars       13-15   68.507  34.254 
  71 73 72 73 73    63 62 64 62 60    65 68 68 70 70    69 72 69 70 70 
 
116. Taylor Miron              Walnut Creek Aquanuts    13-15   60.107  30.054 
  63 69 64 61 64    56 56 56 59 58    63 61 60 57 60    60 58 60 59 59 
 
117. Vincenza DeAcetis         Arizona Desert Gems      13-15   64.030  32.015 
  68 65 68 65 69    62 62 64 60 63    63 63 63 62 62    67 64 63 64 63 
 



 
             2007 E-SYNCHRO 13-15 AGE GP NAT CHAMP   FIGURE RESULTS 
  MIAMI UNIV, OXFORD, OHIO                                    JUNE 22-30, 2007 
              Created 06-29-2007 at 07:19  Using 2007 U. S. RULES 
 
                      *** FINAL FINISH ORDER - FIGURES ***  
 
 PLACE NAME                      CLUB                       SCORE    50%   DRAW 
    1. Alexa Tchekmarev          Troy Synchro Sharkettes    69.974  34.987  113 
    2. Emily Dillon              Los Gatos Angelfish        68.936  34.468   42 
    3. Jamie Flanery             Arizona Aqua Stars         68.507  34.254  115 
    4. Margo Sargent             Santa Clara Aquamaids      68.273  34.137  100 
    5. Haley Barnes              Walnut Creek Aquanuts      68.193  34.097   84 
    6. Qiuyan (Chewy) Tang       New Canaan Y Aquianas      67.731  33.866   23 
    7. Khadija Zanotto           Santa Clara Aquamaids      67.602  33.801   98 
    8. Kathryn Spada             Nevada Desert Mermaids     67.474  33.737   72 
    9. Phoebe Jen                Santa Clara Aquamaids      67.386  33.693   32 
   10. Sarah Urke                Minnesota Synchronettes    67.219  33.610   88 
   11. Alyson Haylor             Nevada Desert Mermaids     66.963  33.482   96 
   12. Bronwyn Dunn              Santa Clara Aquamaids      66.864  33.432   13 
   13. Rachael Teoh              Santa Clara Aquamaids      66.788  33.394   73 
   14. Jane Kok                  Cerritos Synchronettes     66.724  33.362   33 
   15. Heidi Liou                Arizona Aqua Stars         66.644  33.322   76 
   16. Mackenzie Perkins         MAC Synchro                66.580  33.290   50 
   17. Alexandra Sominsky        Walnut Creek Aquanuts      66.572  33.286   44 
   18. Megan Cox                 Arizona Desert Gems        66.378  33.189   40 
   19. Ellen Duffy               Nevada Desert Mermaids     66.201  33.101   62 
   20. Dennise Ramirez           Shooting Stars Synchro     66.156  33.078   93 
   21. Emily Burkhart            Walnut Creek Aquanuts      65.890  32.945   63 
   22. Taylor Hoffman            Arizona Aqua Stars         65.753  32.877   81 
   23. Heidi Homma               Walnut Creek Aquanuts      65.609  32.805    9 
   24. Lindsey Keen              Santa Clara Aquamaids      65.572  32.786  110 
   25. Chelsea Sanford           Los Gatos Angelfish        65.443  32.722   70 
   26. Jourdan Meltzer           Walnut Creek Aquanuts      65.330  32.665   95 
   27. Jessica Mancini           ANA Synchers               65.307  32.654   24 
   28. Isabella Conrad           Los Gatos Angelfish        65.255  32.628   19 
   29. Maria Nunez               Coral Springs Aquacades    65.242  32.621   11 
   30. Vivian Dai                New Canaan Y Aquianas      65.027  32.514   46 
   31. Katy Sanford              Los Gatos Angelfish        64.834  32.417   53 
   32. Lauren VanDeHey           Santa Clara Aquamaids      64.810  32.405   69 
   33. Erika Tully               Shooting Stars Synchro     64.766  32.383  114 
   34. Logan Halverson           Nevada Desert Mermaids     64.750  32.375T  27 
   34. Erin Hannam               Arizona Aqua Stars         64.750  32.375T  94 
   36. Cheryl Cheah              Arizona Aqua Stars         64.614  32.307   78 
   37. Marina Hoffman            New Canaan Y Aquianas      64.500  32.250   74 
   38. Shelby Patton             Pirouettes of Texas        64.482  32.241  111 
   39. Leah Johnson              Arizona Desert Gems        64.338  32.169    1 
   40. Brooke Taylor             Nevada Desert Mermaids     64.307  32.154   17 
   41. Kimberly Goyak            Suncoast Waterworks        64.295  32.148   21 
   42. Cory Justice              Cincinnati Synchrogators   64.232  32.116   91 
   43. Courtney Nicholson        Riverside Aquettes         64.224  32.112  104 
   44. Anna Boyle                Nevada Desert Mermaids     64.201  32.101  103 
   45. Vincenza DeAcetis         Arizona Desert Gems        64.030  32.015  117 
   46. Mollie Keenan             Seattle Synchro Swim Team  63.997  31.999  107 
   47. Olivia Goddard            Arizona Desert Gems        63.886  31.943   71 
   48. Lauren Meadows            Arizona Desert Gems        63.841  31.921   26 
   49. Shelby Fields             Arizona Aqua Stars         63.648  31.824   89 
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   50. Stephanie Wilson          Arizona Aqua Stars         63.614  31.807   97 
   51. Emilee Wills              Arizona Aqua Stars         63.435  31.718   20 
H  52a Courtney Johnson          Arizona Aqua Stars         63.428  31.714   64 
   52. Susan Haldeman            Seattle Synchro Swim Team  63.420  31.710   61 
   53. Sally Harwood             Arizona Desert Gems        63.318  31.659  106 
   54. Anna Flinchbaugh          Pirouettes of Texas        63.302  31.651   87 
   55. Raemi Omori-Romero        Pirouettes of Texas        63.155  31.578   57 
   56. Paige Bentle              Nevada Desert Mermaids     63.133  31.567   31 
H  57a Jamie Kuchan              Arizona Aqua Stars         63.053  31.527    4 
   57. Angela Cypher             Riverside Aquettes         63.049  31.525   41 
H  58a Emily Drew                Seattle Synchro Swim Team  63.015  31.508   34 
   58. Kaitlyn Gilmore           Nevada Desert Mermaids     62.902  31.451  108 
   59. Madison Delgado           Palm Beach Coralytes       62.848  31.424   60 
   60. Heidi Walberg             Santa Clara Aquamaids      62.690  31.345   99 
   61. Jamie Wadsworth           Santa Clara Aquamaids      62.678  31.339   39 
   62. Amanda Surels             Austin Angelfish           62.640  31.320   47 
   63. Sarah Cooke               Suncoast Waterworks        62.614  31.307   67 
   64. Katy Wiita                MAC Synchro                62.588  31.294   80 
   65. Caitlyn Dunn              Santa Clara Aquamaids      62.507  31.254   82 
   66. Arlette Carrion           Riverside Aquettes         62.489  31.245   29 
   67. Taylor LeCount            Shooting Stars Synchro     62.484  31.242   77 
   68. Sofia Drogomiertskiy      Seattle Synchro Swim Team  62.481  31.241   65 
   69. Melissa McIntyre          Santa Clara Aquamaids      62.375  31.188   59 
   70. Kathleen Lance            MAC Synchro                62.372  31.186   25 
   71. Kayla Ryan                Arizona Desert Gems        62.356  31.178   49 
   72. Carolyn Morrice           Walnut Creek Aquanuts      62.250  31.125   16 
   73. Samantha Golomb           Walnut Creek Aquanuts      62.247  31.124   66 
   74. Morgan Boneberg           Walnut Creek Aquanuts      62.208  31.104   56 
   75. Emily Muma                Troy Synchro Sharkettes    62.174  31.087    5 
   76. Braxton Moore             Cincinnati Synchrogators   62.170  31.085   12 
   77. Evelyna Wang              Santa Clara Aquamaids      62.155  31.078   75 
   78. Tara Porter               Cincinnati Synchrogators   62.091  31.046   10 
   79. Sydney Sprinkle           Seattle Synchro Swim Team  62.052  31.026   43 
   80. Sophie Magee              MAC Synchro                62.019  31.010   83 
   81. Katy Alexander            Suncoast Waterworks        61.898  30.949   28 
   82. Caitlyn Shriner           Santa Clara Aquamaids      61.768  30.884   14 
   83. Dana McLachlin            New Canaan Y Aquianas      61.311  30.656   58 
   84. Andrea Beckett            Arizona Aqua Stars         61.148  30.574    3 
   85. Julianne Beck             New Canaan Y Aquianas      61.000  30.500  105 
   86. Molly Tulane              Santa Clara Aquamaids      60.909  30.455   51 
   87. Ashley Jobst              Arizona Desert Gems        60.882  30.441   52 
   88. Mackenzie Florence        Arizona Aqua Stars         60.800  30.400   37 
   89. Alanna Colville           Santa Clara Aquamaids      60.761  30.381   18 
   90. Emily Luken               Cincinnati Synchrogators   60.750  30.375  101 
   91. Nicole Porter             Cincinnati Synchrogators   60.677  30.339   54 
   92. Sara Tulane               Santa Clara Aquamaids      60.576  30.288   79 
   93. Tatiana Toale             Santa Clara Aquamaids      60.531  30.266   38 
   94. Taylor Miron              Walnut Creek Aquanuts      60.107  30.054  116 
   95. Marissa Foreit            Suncoast Waterworks        59.883  29.942   90 
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   96. Christina Sun             Santa Clara Aquamaids      59.848  29.924    7 
   97. Mina Shah                 New Canaan Y Aquianas      59.685  29.843  112 
H  98a Miranda Sage              Seattle Synchro Swim Team  59.545  29.773   15 
   98. Olga Ostash               Seattle Synchro Swim Team  59.440  29.720   36 
   99. Emily Duncan              MAC Synchro                59.420  29.710   68 
  100. Courtney Crane            Shooting Stars Synchro     59.357  29.679   35 
  101. Ellen Kirpanean           MAC Synchro                59.117  29.559  102 
  102. Gillis David              Cincinnati Synchrogators   59.007  29.504   45 
  103. Daniela Barriga           Cincinnati Synchrogators   58.815  29.408   55 
  104. Laura Handleton           Cincinnati Synchrogators   58.640  29.320  109 
H 105a Mary Claire Squires       Seattle Synchro Swim Team  58.307  29.154   22 
  105. Malika Smoot              Cincinnati Synchrogators   58.277  29.139    6 
  106. Elyse Rexer               Troy Synchro Sharkettes    58.269  29.135   85 
  107. Elise Sobotka             Seattle Synchro Swim Team  58.122  29.061   86 
  108. Madeline Terry            MAC Synchro                58.011  29.006   30 
  109. Hannah Morton             MAC Synchro                57.792  28.896   48 
  110. Natalie Erickson          MAC Synchro                56.974  28.487   92 
  111. Courtney Wise             Cincinnati Synchrogators   55.656  27.828    2 
� 


